Acquarena Cup 2019

a(qu alena

Cp RISULTATI PER ANNO DI NASCITA

200 Stile Libero

Bressanone BZ, Domenica 26/05/2019 14:00

Cron: A - Base v.: 50

Pos Cor Ser. Atleta
2007 - F

1° 3 1 BUZZI GIULIA

2° 8 1 GENTILE ROSA

3° 4 1 BACHER DENA

4° 6 1 GALVAGNI MADDALENA
5° 7 1 DE STEFANI MARIAELENA
6° 5 1 STRAUDI ARIEL

7° 2 1 BAGGISARA

8° 1 1 TROMBETTA GIORGIA
9° 8 5 MICHELI SARA

10° 4 2 WAGGER MARILENA

11° 1 5 MAZZOLENI MARIANNA
12° 2 2 COSTA CARLOTTA

13° 1 2 TAMBURELLI CHIARA
14° 2 5 NEIDIGER GAIA

15° 3 2 KRALER NELLYS

16° 5 2 WINKLER AMY

17° 2 3 FRANCESCHI ALESSIA
18° 7 5 KONDOROVSKA ALESSIA DIMITROVA
19° 7 2 MOSER JULIA

20° 1 3 D'ANNA ARIANNA

21° 6 5 RUNGGALDIER LIDIA

- 3 5 SARRACCO LAVINIA
2008 - F

1° 8 4  GRISONI LUDOVICA

2° 4 5 CHUGAYDA VERONIKA
3° 5 3 PABSTLISA

4° 3 4 WALDNER SELINA

5° 6 2 MASCOTTO GLORIA

6° 8 3 PIRCHER ISABEL

7° 4 3 ZOLLER LEA

8° 3 3 ZANINI NICOLE

9° 5 4 COMPLOI ZOE

10° 8 2 CARRARO SOFIA

11° 7 3 DALLE FUSINE ELODIE
12° 4 4 NIEDERMAIR AMELIE
13° 6 3 EDLINGER SOPHIE VICTORIA
14° 2 4 BORGATELLO VICTORIA
15° 6 4 SARTORI ANGELA

16° 7 4 MATTIVI NORA

17° 1 4 PICCOLRUAZ CAROLIN

- 5 5 SCHROTT SOPHIE

Serie

Foglion. 1

o>

N
natatoria

Cat.: Esordienti A F

Societa

GESTISPORT

GESTISPORT

ASD BRESSANONE NUOTO

2001 TEAM

GIS-GEST. IMPIANTI SPORT. SSD RL
SSV BRUNECK A.V.S.

GESTISPORT

GESTISPORT

SSV BRUNECK A.V.S.

SSV BRUNECK A.V.S.

GESTISPORT

GIS-GEST. IMPIANTI SPORT. SSD RL
GESTISPORT

SSV BRUNECK A.V.S.

SSV BRUNECK A.V.S.

SSV BRUNECK A.V.S.

ASD LAIVES NUOTO

ASD RARI NANTES VALSUGANA
SSV BRUNECK A.V.S.

GIS-GEST. IMPIANTI SPORT. SSD RL
ASD NUOTO GARDENA

A.S.D. TERMOLI NUOTO

GESTISPORT
SSV BOZEN
Schwimmklub Zirl

SPORTCLUB MERAN ASV A.S.DILETT.

GIS-GEST. IMPIANTI SPORT. SSD RL
SSV BOZEN

Schwimmklub Zirl

GIS-GEST. IMPIANTI SPORT. SSD RL
ASD NUOTO GARDENA

GIS-GEST. IMPIANTI SPORT. SSD RL
GIS-GEST. IMPIANTI SPORT. SSD RL
SSV BRUNECK A.V.S.

SPORTCLUB MERAN ASV A.S.DILETT.
SPORTCLUB MERAN ASV A.S.DILETT.

ASD RARI NANTES VALSUGANA
SSV BOZEN

ASD NUOTO GARDENA

SSV BOZEN

Tempo

02:23.31
02:25.79
02:27.44
02:30.91
02:31.26
02:31.47
02:35.07
02:35.16
02:35.46
02:37.00
02:37.81
02:41.02
02:42.29
02:42.53
02:44.07
02:44.45
02:45.58
02:55.22
02:59.94
03:07.44
03:18.03
ASS

02:44.89
02:47.07
02:48.41
02:50.11
02:50.60
02:51.44
02:53.96
02:54.42
03:01.90
03:03.49
03:05.10
03:07.57
03:10.22
03:14.16
03:18.98
03:19.32
03:36.40
ASS

Pti

9.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito www.natatoria.com


http://www.natatoria.it

